

会計帳簿

(会派名 元氣未来 )

平成29年4月～6月分

(単位：円)

月 日	収入	支 出										残額	適用	
		調査研究費	研修費	広報費	広聴費	要請・陳情	会議費	資料作成費	資料購入費	人件費	事務所費			計
4 8	0		4,540									4,540	-4,540	
4 8	300,000											0	295,460	
4 12			1,000									1,000	294,460	
4 15			1,480									1,480	292,980	
4 17			3,960									3,960	289,020	
4 17									1,620			1,620	287,400	
4 18							5,378					5,378	282,022	
4 21			5,340									5,340	276,682	
4 21			3,000									3,000	273,682	
4 30									4,217			4,217	269,465	
5 1			8,880									8,880	260,585	
5 18							5,378					5,378	255,207	
5 20			520									520	254,687	
5 22			39,500									39,500	215,187	
5 26									1,404			1,404	213,783	
5 28			2,020									2,020	211,763	
5 30			1,980									1,980	209,783	
5 30							516					516	209,267	
6 5									12,636			12,636	196,631	
6 8									3,240			3,240	193,391	
6 16			2,440									2,440	190,951	
6 18							5,378					5,378	185,573	
6 23			18,400										167,173	
													167,173	
													167,173	
													167,173	

項目別頁計	0	93,060	0	0	0	0	16,650	23,117	0	0	114,427
-------	---	--------	---	---	---	---	--------	--------	---	---	---------

会計帳簿

(会派名 元気未来 )

平成29年7月～9月分

(単位：円)

月 日	収入	支 出										残額	適用	
		調査研究費	研修費	広報費	広聴費	要請・陳情	会議費	資料作成費	資料購入費	人件費	事務所費			計
7 8			4,000									4,000	163,173	
7 10	300,000											0	463,173	
7 18			3,420									3,420	459,753	
7 18			49,030									49,030	410,723	
7 18								5,378				5,378	405,345	
7 20			33,180									33,180	372,165	
7 22			38,340									38,340	333,825	
7 29			3,000									3,000	330,825	
8 1									6,091			6,091	324,734	
8 5									5,500			5,500	319,234	
8 17			41,880									41,880	277,354	
8 18								5,378				5,378	271,976	
8 21			12,140									12,140	259,836	
9 13			3,960									3,960	255,876	
9 18			1,320									1,320	254,556	
9 18								5,378				5,378	249,178	
9 23			7,500									7,500	241,678	
9 27									1,620			1,620	240,058	
													240,058	
													240,058	
													240,058	
													240,058	
													240,058	
													240,058	
													240,058	
													240,058	
													240,058	

項目別頁計	0	197,770	0	0	0	0	0	16,134	13,211	0	0	227,115
-------	---	---------	---	---	---	---	---	--------	--------	---	---	---------

項目別累計	0	290,830	0	0	0	0	0	32,784	36,328	0	0	341,542
-------	---	---------	---	---	---	---	---	--------	--------	---	---	---------



